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1 AALIWIN, ERWIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 2410491-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 2410491-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

2 ABANTO, YVETTE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1680083-0802830-00000 CA01 CANCELLED 7-Apr-24 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 1680083-0802830-00021-EX01 EXPIRED 04-07-2024 RESIGNED

3 ABASTILLAS, DOROTHY MARIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 03-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2971097-0802830-00000 CA01 CANCELLED 8-Jan-25 RESIGNED 03-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2971097-0802830-00021 CA01 CANCELLED 08-Jan-25 RESIGNED

4 ABEJO, HONEY JOY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3816704-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3816704-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

5 ABRINA, LARRY JR., TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7788514-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7788514-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

6 ABULENCIA, VANIA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6961241-9080283-000000 CA01 CANCELLED 11-Jan-24 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6961241-9080283-000021 CA01 CANCELLED 11-Jan-24 RESIGNED

7 ABULENCIA,JEFFREY,RANGEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 3414197-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 10-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 3414197-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

8 ACERA, MARY, MENDOZA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 1058256-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 1058256-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

9 ACOMPANADO, JANETH GRACE, OLAVIDESTRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 4450288-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 10-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 4450288-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

10 ADAJAR, JUDITH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9369758-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9369758-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

11 ADAN, CHONA HILFERTY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4286973-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4286973-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

12 ADRIANO, MARKHUS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2844165-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2844165-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

13 ADVINCULA, ANDREW TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2312649-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2312649-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

14 AFABLE, MARICAR CAMILLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 1964751-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 1964751-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

15 AFAGA, MARGE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 1526959-9080283-000000 CA01 CANCELLED 26-May-25 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 1526959-9080283-000021 CA01 CANCELLED 26-May-25 RESIGNED

16 AGNER, PANFILO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-24 4836657-0802830-00000-EX01 EXPIRED 31-Aug-24 RESIGNED 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-24 4836657-0802830-00021-EX01 EXPIRED 08-31-2024 RESIGNED

17 AGQUIZ, ROYLAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 9681694-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 9681694-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

18 AGUSTIN, JENNIFER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1183245-0080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 16-May-24 RESIGNED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1183245-0080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 16-May-24 RESIGNED

19 AKIATAN, MARIA LORENA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Dec-24 31-Dec-26 3795526-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Dec-24 31-Dec-26 3795526-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

20 ALBERTO, GENESIS,CAPILI TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-May-25 31-Dec-27 1467486-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-May-25 31-Dec-27 1467486-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

21 ALCONTIN, GIA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7200274-2080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 24-Jan-25 RESIGNED 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7200274-2080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 01-24-2025 RESIGNED

22 ALEJOG, RICHIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 8831004-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 8831004-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

23 ALICANTE, ALAN KENNETH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3829427-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3829427-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

24 ALIOCOD, RODERICK C. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Aug-25 31-Dec-27 4053185-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 14-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 4053185-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

25 ALISER, JANNET, CALAGO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 5613029-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 5613029-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

26 ALLAM, JONA MARIE, BALMEO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 1435644-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1435644-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

27 ALLENO, JANINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1297859-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1297859-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

28 ALOG, REYMAR P. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-Jan-26 31-Dec-28 8062690-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 07-Jan-26 31-Dec-28 8062690-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

29 ALQUIROZ, MAYEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7201249-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7201249-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

30 ALVAREZ, CIELO MAE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 1841851-8080283-00000 - EX01 EXPIRED 5-Aug-25 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 1841851-8080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 05-Aug-25 RESIGNED

31 ALVAREZ, TEE JAY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 2317252-5080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 21-Nov-24 RESIGNED 28-Oct-24 31-Dec-26 2317252-5080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 21-Nov-24 RESIGNED

32 AMBALADA,SUNDAY SUZANNE N. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 12-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 3796121-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 12-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 3796121-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

33 AMBAN, RHIZA C. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 3588591-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 12-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 3588591-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

34 AMIL, JAMIL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 9020071-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 9020071-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

35 AMORES, CHRISTINA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1723967-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1723967-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

36 AMORES,PAUL JOHN,BARRIOS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 8923091-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 15-May-25 31-Dec-27 8923091-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

37 ANA, JUDITH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1769657-9080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 31-May-24 RESIGNED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1769657-9080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 05-31-2024 RESIGNED

38 ANCHETA, MARIA LOURDES TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 8039672-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 1-Mar-24 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 8039672-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 01-Mar-24 RESIGNED

39 ANGELES, ABEGAIL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2295008-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2295008-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

40 ANGELES, CHRISTIAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 13-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 1872328-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 13-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 1872328-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

41 ANGELES, KRISTINA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Oct-19 31-Dec-27 3811181-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3811181-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

42 ANGELES, MARK EMIL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 03-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2154708-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Oct-18 31-Dec-26 2154708-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

43 ANI, ERIKA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7788812-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7788812-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

44 ANINON, NIKKI TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 1159400-0080283-000000 RENEWAL PROCESSING 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 1159400-0080283-000021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

45 APELO, JEAN MATTHEW J. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 8820836-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 8820836-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

46 APILADO, MARK PATRICK TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7201652-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7201652-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

47 APOSTOL, OSCAR JR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 3277965-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Oct-24 31-Dec-26 3277965-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

48 AQUINO, MA. ANTONETTE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 04-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 8432244-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 04-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 8432244-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

49 ARANA, MARILOU TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 0837533-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 0837533-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

50 ARANETA, GABRIEL JOSEPH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 2293214-0080283-000000 RENEWAL PROCESSING 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 2293214-0080283-000021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

51 ARANETA, ROBERTO JR. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 3137735-2080283-000000 RENEWAL PROCESSING 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 3137735-2080283-000021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

52 ARANZAMENDEZ, JOAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 4837834-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 10-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 4837834-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

53 ARCE, LUCILLA MAE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 1714202-0802830-00000 RENEWAL PROCESSING 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 1714202-0802830-00021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

54 ARCENAL, ANTONIO JR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3748969-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3748969-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

55 ARCEO, FRITZ LAURENCE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2092107-0080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 20-Dec-24 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2092107-0080283-000000-CA02 CANCELLED 20-Dec-24 RESIGNED

56 ARCIGA, MARK CHRISTIAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6075707-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6075707-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

57 ARELLANO, RALPH JOSEPH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 3823606-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 16-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 3823606-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

58 ARENSOL, JOMARI TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 04-Oct-24 31-Dec-26 8204996-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 04-Oct-24 31-Dec-26 8204996-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

59 ARGAO, ALDRINA JOY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Oct-21 31-Dec-26 8683808-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 8683808-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

60 ARGOTE, SAMUEL F. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Aug-25 31-Dec-27 7143315-9080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 22-Sep-25 RESIGNED 14-Aug-25 31-Dec-27 7143315-9080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 22-Sep-25 RESIGNED

61 ARIADO, JOSELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4323029-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4323029-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

62 ARMATEO, ELENA, GENTILE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7788939-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7788939-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

63 ASOQUE, RHEANNE GAYLE S. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 7470695-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 7470695-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

64 ASUNCION, MARVIN
TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE

22-Oct-20
31-Dec-25

4562790-9080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED
31-Jul-24

RESIGNED
22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25

4562790-9080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 31-Jul-24 RESIGNED

65 AUJERO, ALPHONSE ANTHONY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 2712344-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 2712344-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

66 AURELIO, LEAH JESAMIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 8323852-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 8323852-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

67 AYSON, DERICK B. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 2492140-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 2492140-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

68 BACOSA, CELESTE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-25 4290622-2080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 31-Jan-24 RESIGNED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-25 4290622-2080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 31-Jan-24 RESIGNED

69 BAGABAG,MA. CHRISTINE JOY,DEGALATRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 2813000-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 15-May-25 31-Dec-27 2813000-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

70 BAGSIC, ARHASHAINE MILLETTE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 1220909-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 1220909-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

71 BAJAS, ARMANDO JR. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 8463751-2080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 20-Apr-25 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 8463751-2080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 20-Apr-25 RESIGNED
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72 BAJETA, BEVERLY JEAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 5820028-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 5820028-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

73 BALDOVIESO, JAN HERMIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 8468705-6080283-000000-EX01 EXPIRED 7-Jun-24 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 8468705-6080283-000021-EX01 EXPIRED 06-07-2024 RESIGNED

74 BALISTOY, MARIVI TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 2432890-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 2432890-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

75 BALLESTEROS, CHERYL, TALA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 5123012-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 5123012-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

76 BALOG, MARY JEAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8400954-3080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 16-Oct-25 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8400954-3080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 16-Oct-25 RESIGNED

77 BALONES, JENNYVIEV TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 9700222-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 9700222-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

78 BALTAZAR, RAYMOND TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 1676067-4080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 29-Feb-24 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 1676067-4080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 02-29-2024 RESIGNED

79 BAMBO, MELODY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1726113-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1726113-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

80 BANDIN, ALMIRA M. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jan-26 31-Dec-28 9918350-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jan-26 31-Dec-28 9918350-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

81 BARROS, AYA S. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 6345254-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 04-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 6345254-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

82 BARTOLOME, GRACE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3801828-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3801828-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

83 BASSIG, PAUL EARL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 3423595-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 3423595-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

84 BATOMALAQUE, CATHERINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790550-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790550-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

85 BATULAN, JHERMAINE S. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 7808269-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 7808269-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

86 BAUGBOG, CECILE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7789236-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7789236-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

87 BAUN, JOWENZ TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2276261-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2276261-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

88 BAUTISTA, ANGELIKA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8459664-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8459664-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

89 BAUTISTA, AVEN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 5819086-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 5819086-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

90 BAUTISTA, COBIE MAE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-25 1500058-4080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 31-May-24 RESIGNED 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-25 1500058-4080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 31-May-24 RESIGNED

91 BAUTISTA, JHENNIEL JEM TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 9868894-5080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 14-Jun-24 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 9868894-5080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 14-Jun-24 RESIGNED

92 BAUTISTA, JOHN RUSTOM TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8799460-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8799460-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

93 BAYA, MA. RIZALYNE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3247046-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3247046-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

94 BAYLE, LESTER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 2506392-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 2506392-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

95 BAYLON, CRISELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 3585813-0080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 18-Jan-24 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 3585813-0080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 18-Jan-24 RESIGNED

96 BAYLON, JAYSON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 4163287-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 4163287-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

97 BELETA, ANDREA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 8804037-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 8804037-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

98 BELISON, GERIELYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 3340598-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 15-Jul-24 RESIGNED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 3340598-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 15-Jul-24 RESIGNED

99 BELTRANO, JOHN PAUL S. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Aug-25 31-Dec-27 6342998-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 14-Aug-25 31-Dec-27 6342998-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

100 BENITO, SCOTT TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3715624-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 19-Jun-24 RESIGNED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3715624-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 19-Jun-24 RESIGNED

101 BENZON, KIM TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 21-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 2252621-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 2252621-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

102 BERMUDEZ, ARVIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 30-Oct-18 31-Dec-26 3011669-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 26-Oct-18 31-Dec-26 3011669-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

103 BERNARDO, MARK AR-JAY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 6175208-5080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 30-May-25 RESIGNED 22-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 6175208-5080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 30-May-25 RESIGNED

104 BERNARDO, RENDELL ELWIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 7975487-3080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 9-Jun-24 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 7975487-3080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 09-Jun-24 RESIGNED

105 BOBIS, OGIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8056009-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8056009-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

106 BON, CHATEN, CONSTANTINO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-May-25 31-Dec-27 4124009-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 22-May-25 31-Dec-27 4124009-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

107 BONA, SHERWIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 4905287-4080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 10-May-24 RESIGNED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 4905287-4080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 10-May-24 RESIGNED

108 BONNEVIE, JULES TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 21-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 6864063-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 6864063-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

109 BRIONES, BERNADETTE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3817366-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 8-Oct-25 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3817366-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 08-Oct-25 RESIGNED

110 BRIONES,MONINA,ANDAYA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-08-2025 31-Dec-27 7598864-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 07-08-2025 31-Dec-27 7598864-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

111 BUENAFLOR, KARINA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1511350-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1511350-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

112 BUGAYONG, ARLENE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3818141-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3818141-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

113 BURDEOS, JUVELYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2979839-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2979839-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

114 BURGOS,IRISH COLLEEN,ONGPAO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 5713302-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 15-May-25 31-Dec-27 5713302-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

115 BUSTILLO, KAREN FAITH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 1716529-9080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 17-Dec-24 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1716529-9080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 17-Dec-24 RESIGNED

116 BZAR, MEY AN BARORO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 2771698-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 12-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 2771698-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

117 CABALLERO, ANGELICA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2686219-2080283-000000 CA01 CANCELLED 4-Sep-25 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2686219-2080283-000021 CA01 CANCELLED 04-Sep-25 RESIGNED

118 CABIGAO, REYA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 04-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 6891027-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 6891027-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

119 CABILLAN, CHERRY ISSEL, MACAWILETRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4805593-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4805593-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

120 CABIO, LAURENCE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 24-Feb-22 31-Dec-27 9794890-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 24-Feb-22 31-Dec-27 9794890-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

121 CABRERA, CHRISTOPHER PAUL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-25 3233590-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 9-May-25 RESIGNED 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-25 3233590-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 05-09-2025 RESIGNED

122 CADAG, ERIKA,ENDAYA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 04-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 9268919-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 10-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 9268919-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

123 CALADO, VANESSA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-28 3129838-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-28 3129838-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

124 CALDERERO,FREDERICK,SANTOS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 6493216-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 6493216-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

125 CALMA, JULIUS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 1582839-0802830-00000 - CA01 CANCELLED 20-Nov-25 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 1582839-0802830-00021 - CA01 CANCELLED 20-Nov-25 RESIGNED

126 CALVO, CHRISTINA MAE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 21-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 9352630-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 9352630-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

127 CAMADDO, DANIES TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3175905-2080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 29-Feb-24 RESIGNED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3175905-2080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 02-29-2024 RESIGNED

128 CAPANANG, APHRODITE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 7723746-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 31-Dec-24 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 7723746-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 31-Dec-24 RESIGNED

129 CAPARAS, JONALYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-24 1724029-5080283-000000-EX01 EXPIRED 30-Sep-24 RESIGNED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-24 1724029-5080283-000021-EX01 EXPIRED 09-30-2024 RESIGNED

130 CAPARAS, MARK ARVIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 30-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 1246401-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 30-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 1246401-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

131 CAPRICHO, JAMES CLARK TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 0434348-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 16-Sep-24 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 0434348-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 16-Sep-24 RESIGNED

132 CARANDANG, BRYAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 2559227-4080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 27-Mar-24 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 2559227-4080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 27-Mar-24 RESIGNED

133 CARBAJOSA, ANISE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2930397-0080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 12-Jan-24 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2930397-0080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 12-Jan-24 RESIGNED

134 CARRIDO, KISSES ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Aug-18 31-Dec-26 2329217-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 14-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2329217-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

135 CASANAS, GILBERT TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 1254963-3080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 15-Nov-25 RESIGNED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 1254963-3080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 15-Nov-25 RESIGNED

136 CASTELO, MA. MARLOTTE GERONIMOTRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 1072761-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 1072761-6080283-000021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

137 CASTOR, FERNANGELY Y. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Aug-25 31-Dec-27 1897105-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 14-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 1897105-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

138 CATCHIN, GALILY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1413420-5080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 15-May-24 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1413420-5080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 15-May-24 RESIGNED

139 CATEDRILLA, RICHIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7795643-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7795643-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

140 CATONG, KRAGEN JOHN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7506037-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7506037-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

141 CEDENO, SHIRLEY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 1350844-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 1350844-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

142 CENIDOZA, LLEUWELYN IRISH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 1944145-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 1944145-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

143 CERALDE, JIM TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 8323844-9080283-000000 CA01 CANCELLED 31-Oct-25 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 8323844-9080283-000021 CA01 CANCELLED 31-Oct-25 RESIGNED
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144 CHONG, LARA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7789897-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7789897-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

145 CHUA, HOMERLITO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 1682811-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 20-Oct-24 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 1682811-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 10-20-2024 RESIGNED

146 CHUA, PAOLA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790019-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 31-Jan-25 RESIGNED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790019-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 31-Jan-25 RESIGNED

147 CIFRA, RODOLFO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Oct-19 31-Dec-27 3824808-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3824808-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

148 CLARION, ELSHYNHA, S. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 2207131-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 2207131-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

149 CLEMENTE, CHERRY LYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-25 5354210-1080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 21-Apr-25 RESIGNED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-25 5354210-1080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 21-Apr-25 RESIGNED

150 CLIMACO, VINCE BRYLLE R. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 1622430-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 14-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 1622430-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

151 CO, NICOLE TUVIA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6440378-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6440378-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

152 COMPRA, PRINCESS JOY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2706781-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 14-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2706781-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

153 CONCEPCION, JAIME,GUARIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 04-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 1607133-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 04-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 1607133-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

154 CONCEPCION, VON NIKOLI TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 9810208-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9810208-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

155 CONCEPCION,CHARMAINE,SANCHEZTRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 1823935-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 15-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 1823935-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

156 CORANES, ROMEO JR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4604619-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4604619-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

157 CORONEL, KRIZTHA FAYE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 7324626-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 7324626-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

158 CORRALES, MARJORIE ROSE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790070-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790070-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

159 CORTEZ, EDWIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2982469-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2982469-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

160 CORTEZ, LORIZA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-25 4321172-5080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 18-Sep-25 RESIGNED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-25 4321172-5080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 18-Sep-26 RESIGNED

161 CORTEZ, MARILYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6891594-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6891594-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

162 CORTEZ, MARY CHRIS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3797444-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3797444-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

163 COSINO, DAVE JAYSON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 2190671-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 2190671-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

164 CRUZ, AHCIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-28 1274344-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-28 1274344-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

165 CRUZ, JOHN MARK TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 8763354-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 16-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 8763354-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

166 CRUZ, LOUIE ANGELO, MOISAS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 5129708-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 5129708-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

167 CRUZ, MARICAR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 5740486-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 5740486-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

168 CRUZ, MARIE JOLA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Dec-24 31-Dec-26 7928862-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Oct-24 31-Dec-26 7928862-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

169 CRUZ, MARTIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-25 4287230-0080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 31-Mar-24 RESIGNED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-25 4287230-0080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 03-31-2024 RESIGNED

170 CUALES, IVY JOY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 2098120-7080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 23-Apr-25 RESIGNED 22-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 2098120-7080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 23-Apr-25 RESIGNED

171 CUEVO, CYRUS CAESAR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 2561821-7080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 15-Jun-24 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 2561821-7080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 06-15-2024 RESIGNED

172 CUNANAN, CARL LENDL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3924871-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 27-Aug-21 31-Dec-26 3924871-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

173 DABALOS, PILANDITO DAMMIAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2587651-2080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 6-May-25 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2587651-2080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 05-06-2025 RESIGNED

174 DAGUMO, JONH ENOC TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4824823-1080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 31-Jul-25 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4824823-1080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 07-31-2025 RESIGNED

175 DATILES, BERNARDO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 5645149-4080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 10-Apr-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 5645149-4080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 04-10-2025 RESIGNED

176 DAUD, ROSSIEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 1945682-2080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 30-May-25 RESIGNED 16-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 1945682-2080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 05-30-2025 RESIGNED

177 DAVID, ALVIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 6878724-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 6878724-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

178 DAVID, ELEAZAR, DEL ROSARIO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 2076782-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 10-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 2076782-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

179 DAYAO, ESPERANZA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2082229-6080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 30-Apr-24 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2082229-6080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 04-30-2024 RESIGNED

180 DAYO, REYMAR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790253-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790253-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

181 DE CASTRO, ABBIE JILL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1093251-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1093251-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

182 DE GUZMAN, ANDREA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 1172163-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 1172163-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

183 DE GUZMAN, MARY GWENDLYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2807030-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 15-May-24 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2807030-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 15-May-24 RESIGNED

184 DE LEON, JESUS ADRIAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 7179634-8080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 28-Feb-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 7179634-8080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 28-Feb-25 RESIGNED

185 DE LEON, JOY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1225872-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1225872-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

186 DE LEON, MA. CECILIA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1535752-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1535752-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

187 DE LOS REYES, RHUM JAY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 4387493-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 04-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 4387493-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

188 DE OCAMPO, PIERRE VALENTINO A.TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 4485825-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 14-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 4485825-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

189 DE VERA, NELSON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 1237110-5080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 15-May-25 RESIGNED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 1237110-5080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 15-May-25 RESIGNED

190 DE VILLA, MARY ROSS, OCAMPO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790493-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790493-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

191 DELA CRUZ, RAINE ROSS S. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 03-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 3189660-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 03-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 3189660-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

192 DELA CRUZ, RALPH GREGOR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3806087-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3806087-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

193 DELA ROSA, VIRGINIA MAE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 4142588-1080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 14-Jun-24 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 4142588-1080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 14-Jun-24 RESIGNED

194 DELAVIN, MARGIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 0386547-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 10-Jun-25 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 0386547-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 10-Jun-25 RESIGNED

195 DELLOSA, DANIELA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 7996895-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 7996895-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

196 DELOS REYES, JEREMIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Dec-24 31-Dec-26 7946538-8080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 6-Apr-25 RESIGNED 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 7946538-8080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 06-Apr-25 RESIGNED

197 DELOS REYES, KATRINA PAULETTE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3940705-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 27-Aug-21 31-Dec-26 3940705-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

198 DELOS REYES, LU TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 21-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 6368842-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 21-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 6368842-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

199 DELOS REYES, NURHANINA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 8258791-0080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 15-Apr-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 8258791-0080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 15-Apr-25 RESIGNED

200 DELOS SANTOS, CLARISE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 23-Sep-21 31-Dec-26 8040773-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Oct-21 31-Dec-26 8040773-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

201 DELOS SANTOS, JENY ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 5727670-6080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 20-Jul-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 5727670-6080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 20-Jul-25 RESIGNED

202 DEMECAIS, JUNIEL P. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 2294825-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 2294825-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

203 DESTREZA, SABRHINA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6703951-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6703951-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

204 DEVEZA, GLAIZA MARI TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 6913462-7080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 9-Feb-24 RESIGNED 07-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 6913462-7080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 09-Feb-24 RESIGNED

205 DIAZ, ERWIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 4403905-0802830-00000 - EX01 EXPIRED 15-Oct-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 4403905-0802830-00021 - EX01 EXPIRED 15-Oct-25 RESIGNED

206 DIAZ, KENNETH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9732005-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9732005-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

207 DIAZ, STEPHEN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 3137971-6080283-000000 - CA91 CANCELLED 27-Feb-24 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 3137971-6080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 27-Feb-24 RESIGNED

208 DILAG, CARMEN II TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4195177-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4195177-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

209 DIMAALA, MICHELLE, IBAY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 9062393-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 14-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 9062393-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

210 DIMARANAN, KRISTALYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 12-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 6266501-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 12-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 6266501-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

211 DIMATATAC, MICAH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 5638703-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 30-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 5638703-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

212 DIÑO,DANILO IV TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 7404324-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 7404324-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

213 DIONICIO, JAMES BRIAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 1349525-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 1349525-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

214 DIZON, CHRISTOPHER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790917-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790917-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

215 DIZON, FRANCIS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Aug-18 31-Dec-26 2706854-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 14-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2706854-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED
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216 DIZON, MERVI TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7789533-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7789533-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

217 DIZON, TRICIA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 3940022-2080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 30-Sep-24 RESIGNED 27-Aug-21 31-Dec-26 3940022-2080283-000021 FOR CANCELLLATION30-Sep-24 RESIGNED

218 DIZON,DONALD,CHUA - RM TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790974-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7790974-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

219 DOCTOLERO,GIMA V. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 12-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 5591013-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 12-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 5591013-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

220 DOCTOR, MICHELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 4822270-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 4822270-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

221 DOMINGO, DARRYL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 4253340-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4253340-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

222 DOMINGO, KIRK ROEVAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-24 7598434-7080283-000000-EX01 EXPIRED 30-Sep-24 RESIGNED 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-24 7598434-7080283-000021-EX01 EXPIRED 09-30-2024 RESIGNED

223 DO-ONG, KATRINA SIENNA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-25 8972688-4080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 26-Mar-24 RESIGNED 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-25 8972688-4080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 03-26-2024 RESIGNED

224 DULAY, GENARO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 3717540-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 3717540-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

225 DUMAYACA, SAMANTHA LOUISA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 2559592-3080283-000000 RENEWAL PROCESSING 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 2559592-3080283-000021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

226 DUQUE, LIZA FELIZE, ADAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7791095-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7791095-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

227 EATA, THEA GAYLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-24 5916862-2080283-000000-EX01 EXPIRED 31-May-24 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 5916862-2080283-000021-EX01 EXPIRED 05-31-2024 RESIGNED

228 EFA, EMALYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 6306779-5080283-000000-EX01 EXPIRED 1-Jul-24 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 6306779-5080283-000021-EX01 EXPIRED 07-01-2024 RESIGNED

229 ELA, JUDY ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6142560-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6142560-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

230 ENARSAO, KRISTINE JOY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1511018-9080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 31-May-24 RESIGNED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1511018-9080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 05-31-2024 RESIGNED

231 ESCOSIO, JAHN SHANE CAIHNA P. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Aug-25 31-Dec-27 2073454-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 03-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 2073454-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

232 ESGUERRA, NICA, PALERO TRADITIONAL 04-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 7028346-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED NOT LICENSED

233 ESPINOZA, MICHELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8650533-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8650533-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

234 ESPIRITU, YVETTE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1153052-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1153052-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

235 ESTEBAN, GABRIEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3977504-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3977504-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

236 ESTOYA, MELANIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 5631686-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 5631686-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

237 ESTRADA, ABIGIAL MAE T. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 4375247-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 4375247-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

238 ESTRADA,JOSE ROSANNO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 9504319-1080283-000000-EX01 EXPIRED 31-Mar-24 RESIGNED 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9504319-1080283-000021 CA01 CANCELLED 31-Mar-24 RESIGNED

239 ESTRANIERO, ALOUDITH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3124388-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3124388-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

240 ESTUARIA, JENNY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3819888-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3819888-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

241 FELICITAS, RICHELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 3247381-5080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 30-Jun-25 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 3247381-5080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 30-Jun-25 RESIGNED

242 FERRER, ROCILLE DENESE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3801889-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3801889-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

243 FLORENDO, KHIRT LEONARD TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 4205543-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 4205543-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

244 FLORES, MAY ANNE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 2605200-0802830-00000-EX01 EXPIRED 11-Jan-24 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 2605200-0802830-00021-EX01 EXPIRED 01-11-2024 RESIGNED

245 FLORES, SOCORRO GRACE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 8520860-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 8520860-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

246 FRANCIA, ALEX DANICE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 5024617-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 5024617-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

247 FUENTES, JACKIE LOU TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1050841-4080283-000000 CA01 CANCELLED 15-Oct-25 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1050841-4080283-000021 CA01 CANCELLED 15-Oct-25 RESIGNED

248 GABIOSA, ROBERTO REY JR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9299734-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9299734-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

249 GABRIEL, REX JR. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 6769528-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 6769528-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

250 GACAD, GERALD TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 3335346-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 3335346-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

251 GACOSCOS, CARLA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-28 3411937-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-28 3411937-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

252 GADDI, ANNALYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9994726-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9994726-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

253 GAITERA, GINO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 6734981-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 6734981-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

254 GALAN, ALFREDO JR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4327514-0802830-00000 CA01 CANCELLED 15-Nov-24 RESIGNED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4327514-0802830-00021 CA01 CANCELLED 15-Nov-24 RESIGNED

255 GALANG, LIEZEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-28 2440278-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-28 2440278-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

256 GALANG, ROMEO, CASTRO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 5134225-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 5134225-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

257 GALAPON, ABIGAIL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 4299704-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 4299704-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

258 GALI, GARY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 3823963-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 3823963-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

259 GALLARDO, ANGELA SABRINA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 8405855-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 8405855-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

260 GALVAN, VIRGINIA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7791518-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7791518-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

261 GAMILLA, EMMABELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7791571-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7791571-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

262 GARCIA, DARLOU TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1160059-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1160059-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

263 GARCIA, JEOMARC TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 3099539-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 15-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 3099539-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

264 GARCIA, JEOMARC TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 3099539-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 15-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 3099539-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

265 GARCIA, RODRIGO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-25 9565930-6080283-000000 -EX01 EXPIRED 5-Apr-24 RESIGNED 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-25 9565930-6080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 05-Apr-24 RESIGNED

266 GARCIA, ROSELYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 4140039-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 4140039-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

267 GARFERIO, MAURISSE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 12-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 4537610-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 12-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 4537610-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

268 GARGOLES, RHIA JANE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 1614687-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 1614687-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

269 GARIBAY, KELLY ELIZABETH A. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 7292708-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 7292708-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

270 GARRIDO,MAF ARCH,MARQUINEZ TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-08-2025 31-Dec-27 3802841-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 07-08-2025 31-Dec-27 3802841-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

271 GASPAR, ADRIAN VAL,FAUSTORILLATRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 03-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 2465102-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 03-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 2465102-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

272 GAUDARIO, TIFFANY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 7407085-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 7407085-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

273 GELIO, IRENE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 3846835-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 3846835-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

274 GENABE, ALLISON JOY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 1644409-2080283-000000 - CA01 CANCELLED 7-Oct-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 1644409-2080283-000021 - CA01 CANCELLED 07-Oct-25 RESIGNED

275 GENEBLA, PAOLA JOANNA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3546756-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3546756-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

276 GEPTE, HANNAH MARIE, MEJARES TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 04-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 6420226-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 10-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 6420226-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

277 GERONIMO, MARK JOSEF V. TRADITIONAL 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 2426832-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED NOT LICENSED

278 GERONIMO,MARK JOSEF V. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 2426832-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 12-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 2426832-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

279 GERTOS, GLENN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 30-Oct-18 31-Dec-26 3234596-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 26-Oct-18 31-Dec-26 3234596-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

280 GETIGAN, JAPSIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3944228-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 27-Aug-21 31-Dec-26 3944228-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

281 GIL, JEROME, CERRO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 1600926-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 1600926-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

282 GOC-ONG, DALE JASON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 21-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 1010635-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 1010635-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

283 GONO, RUTH GIDOC TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 6590763-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 6590763-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

284 GONZAGA, DINA, MORALES TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7791759-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7791759-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

285 GONZALES, JILLIAN NICOLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 9013593-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 9013593-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

286 GONZALEZ, MICHAEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-24 7791878-0802830-00000-EX01 EXPIRED 15-Oct-24 RESIGNED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-24 7791878-0802830-00021-EX01 EXPIRED 10-15-2024 RESIGNED

287 GORGONIA, JINKY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 3379579-0080283-000000 - EX91 EXPIRED 29-Feb-24 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3379579-0080283-000021 FOR CANCELLLATION29-Feb-24 RESIGNED
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288 GOROSPE, MAGGIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7794984-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7794984-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

289 GRACIA, GILBERT TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7795044-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7795044-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

290 GREEN, DIEN CEDDY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 6889695-6080283-000000 RENEWAL PROCESSING 07-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 6889695-6080283-000021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

291 GUERRA, VANESSA VARIABLE NOT LICENSED NOT LICENSED 07-Mar-22 31-Dec-27 2848818-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

292 GUIAB, PRINCESS, BOSTON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 5962617-0802830-00000 CA01 CANCELLED 30-Aug-25 RESIGNED 10-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 5962617-0802830-00021 CA01 CANCELLED 30-Aug-25 RESIGNED

293 GUIAO, FAYE, VILLANUEVA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7795106-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7795106-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

294 GURDIEL, ANN JOVELYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 3233067-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 3233067-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

295 HABULAN, ANALYN, BALASABAS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-May-25 31-Dec-27 1524792-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-May-25 31-Dec-27 1524792-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

296 HADLOCON,LIBERTY,TUAZON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 2715967-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 15-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 2715967-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

297 HALILI, JOVY LYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3793729-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 19-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3793729-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

298 HELIRAN, ABEGAIL TRADITIONAL 15-Oct-19 31-Dec-27 4193050-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED NOT LICENSED

299 HICAP, JAMES HERBERT TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 2903708-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 2903708-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

300 HORCERA, MAGNO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 12-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 3498733-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 30-May-25 RESIGNED 12-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 3498733-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 05-30-2025 RESIGNED

301 HUESCA, ALYANNA SHEENY J. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 2163756-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 19-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 2163756-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

302 IGNACIO, FRANCIS ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-28 3891751-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-28 3891751-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

303 ILAO, ANNALYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3798160-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 27-Aug-21 31-Dec-26 3798160-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

304 ILDEFONSO, JYPSY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 1070916-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 1070916-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

305 IMBONG, MAY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 30-Oct-18 31-Dec-26 2851276-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 15-Nov-24 RESIGNED 26-Oct-18 31-Dec-26 2851276-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 11-15-2024 RESIGNED

306 IMPERIAL, MARIA FLORIDA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8351522-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8351522-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

307 INTRAMPAS, MAUREEN JAY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 5300151-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 5300151-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

308 IRANGA, MA. TRIXIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 21-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 4487074-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 12-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 4487074-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

309 ISIP, FREDERICK TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4695036-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4695036-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

310 ISRAEL, LUIGI TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 1049646-6080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 29-Feb-24 RESIGNED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 1049646-6080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 02-29-2024 RESIGNED

311 JACA, ROISSY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 6908226-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 07-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 6908226-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

312 JAMELO, JAY JASPER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 8949955-9080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 31-Jul-24 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 8949955-9080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 31-Jul-24 RESIGNED

313 JARDELIZA, THEA ANNA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 1087147-5080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 5-Apr-24 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 1087147-5080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 04-05-2024 RESIGNED

314 JARDELIZA, ZUE ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-24 2018575-6080283-000000-EX01 EXPIRED 8-Feb-24 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 2018575-6080283-000021-EX01 EXPIRED 02-08-2024 RESIGNED

315 JAVAR, JAIVEN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 3220032-8080283-000000-EX01 EXPIRED 5-Aug-24 RESIGNED 05-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 3220032-8080283-000021-EX01 EXPIRED 08-05-2024 RESIGNED

316 JAYLO, ANNABELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 3744326-0802830-00000 RENEWAL PROCESSING 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 3744326-0802830-00021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

317 JIMENEA, VIVEN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 9559181-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9559181-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

318 JIMENEZ, MARGAUX SINEAD TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 6704493-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 6704493-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

319 JIMENEZ, MARIA CRISTINA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 5452894-2080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 28-Nov-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 5452894-2080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 28-Nov-25 RESIGNED

320 JOAQUIN, ABIGAIL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3814243-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3814243-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

321 JULIAN, MICHAEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 13-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 3805729-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 13-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 3805729-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

322 JUMAWID, LISLIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8622654-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8622654-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

323 JUNIO, JOHN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9525534-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9525534-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

324 JUSTIMBASTE, RHEA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 18-Oct-24 31-Dec-26 7481651-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 18-Oct-24 31-Dec-26 7481651-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

325 KO, SARAH JANE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8599495-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8599495-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

326 KUHUTAN, SHERNALYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 5962804-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 5962804-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

327 LABUGA,MONSOUR,QUINTO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-15-2025 31-Dec-27 2866350-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 12-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 2866350-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

328 LACDAO, R-SYLL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 7629774-4080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 5-Apr-24 RESIGNED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 7629774-4080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 04-05-2024 RESIGNED

329 LAFORTEZA, JOSEPHINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3820902-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3820902-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

330 LAGTAPON, RAPHAEL CHERUBIM TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7215030-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7215030-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

331 LAGUMBAY, CHERIE FAYE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7215030-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 4837835-4080283-000021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

332 LAINEZ, EUGELYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2970954-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2970954-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

333 LATINA, MARVIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-28 5413728-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-28 5413728-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

334 LATUMBO, MICHELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 4611095-5080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 30-May-25 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 4611095-5080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 05-30-2025 RESIGNED

335 LAURENTE, SHARIE ROSE, NUNEZ TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 4911712-9080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 11-Aug-25 RESIGNED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 4911712-9080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 11-Aug-25 RESIGNED

336 LAURON, GREECA FAITH, ENTICE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-May-25 31-Dec-27 4038951-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 15-May-25 31-Dec-27 4038951-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

337 LAWAMA, YUSSUFF,MARTINEZ TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 8435213-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 10-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 8435213-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

338 LEDESMA, PAULA MONICA P. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 6467202-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 6467202-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

339 LEGSON, SOFIA FRANCESCA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 04-Oct-24 31-Dec-26 2890018-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 31-Oct-24 31-Dec-26 2890018-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

340 LEMANA,JANINE KATE,ESPARTERO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-25-2025 31-Dec-27 6621415-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 07-08-2025 31-Dec-27 6621415-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

341 LEONCITO, GODFREY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 2479946-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 2479946-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

342 LIGAYA, HENRY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 1593481-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 1593481-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

343 LIM , JOHNNY , FULGENCIO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4914519-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4914519-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

344 LIM, JENNIFER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1535657-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1535657-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

345 LIM, JHENNY NICOLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 5938756-2080283-000000 CA01 CANCELLED 27-Dec-24 RESIGNED 16-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 5938756-2080283-000021 CA01 CANCELLED 27-Dec-24 RESIGNED

346 LIPAYGO, IBRAJIL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 5354335-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 5354335-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

347 LIQUIT, MAQUELE ANGELIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 3794459-8080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 20-Apr-25 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 3794459-8080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 04-20-2025 RESIGNED

348 LIWAG, JOVEN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 5298460-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 5298460-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

349 LLANTINO, JUAN PAOLO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 30-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 2049549-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Oct-24 31-Dec-26 2049549-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

350 LOPEZ, GRACE ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 3080264-0802830-00000 - EX01 EXPIRED 1-May-24 RESIGNED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-25 3080264-0802830-00021 - EX01 EXPIRED 1-May-24 RESIGNED

351 LOPEZ, JABBIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 21-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 2573190-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 2573190-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

352 LOPEZ, NOEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1537539-1080283-000000 CA01 CANCELLED 30-Jul-25 RESIGNED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1537539-1080283-000021 CA01 CANCELLED 30-Jul-25 RESIGNED

353 LORETO, VERA LEE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9339557-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9339557-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

354 LUCENA,JOHN RAIYL,BUENA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-15-2025 31-Dec-27 8924585-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 07-15-2025 31-Dec-27 8924585-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

355 LUNA-DEMAISIP, LADY JANE M. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 7360800-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 7360800-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

356 MABBAYAD, CHERRY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1080357-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 19-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1080357-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

357 MADERA, JENNY NAJARO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 4591553-9080283-000000 RENEWAL PROCESSING 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 4591553-9080283-000021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

358 MADRIAGA, JOVIELYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1080786-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1080786-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED
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359 MAESTRE, SALVIE, MILLO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 2831680-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 10-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 2831680-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

360 MAGBANUA,CHRISTINA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1655173-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1655173-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

361 MAGNAYE, CHRISTIAN MARK TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 2861124-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 2861124-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

362 MAGPANTAY, SHEILA LYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1297966-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1297966-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

363 MAINIT, DIANA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 9048014-5080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 30-May-25 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9048014-5080283-000021 FOR CANCELLATION30-May-25 RESIGNED

364 MALINDOG, RENZ RUSSEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 6045709-2080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 17-Oct-24 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 6045709-2080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 17-Oct-24 RESIGNED

365 MALLARI, ELAINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3676181-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3676181-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

366 MALLARI, RAQUEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-25 6981533-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 15-Jan-24 RESIGNED 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-25 6981533-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 01-15-2024 RESIGNED

367 MALONES, DENNIS JR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 5859458-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 5859458-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

368 MAMANGUN, ELISA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 4329188-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 4329188-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

369 MAMUYAC, MARIA GLORIA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7795942-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7795942-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

370 MAMUYAC, WILLIAM DEXTER B. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 6377423-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 6377423-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

371 MANAHAN, ERWIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 2495330-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 2495330-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

372 MANALANG, CHARLENE, GONZALESTRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 3039086-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 3039086-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

373 MANALILI, GIEZELLE ANNE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 3811242-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 3811242-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

374 MANALO, JOAQUIM DYLAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 5948509-6080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 24-Oct-25 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 5948509-6080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 24-Oct-25 RESIGNED

375 MANANSALA, ANGELICA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3596114-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3596114-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

376 MANIBOG, MA. FLORENCE O. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Aug-25 31-Dec-27 4157556-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 14-Aug-25 31-Dec-27 4157556-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

377 MANZANO, ERIKA JANE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 4197016-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 4197016-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

378 MARANAN, JOANA JEAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1081115-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 1081115-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

379 MARIANO, ABEGAIL B. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Jul-25 31-Dec-27 6695150-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 03-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 6695150-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

380 MARIANO, CHARRY MAE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2143477-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2143477-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

381 MARIANO, ROBELEN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 4187498-5080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 15-Nov-24 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 4187498-5080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 15-Nov-24 RESIGNED

382 MARIMLA, CHESTER I. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Oct-19 31-Dec-27 4193208-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4193208-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

383 MARINAS, SHAIRA MARIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4193094-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4193094-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

384 MARIQUIT, RITA CARMELA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 5704413-0802830-00000 FOR CANCELLATION 24-Jul-24 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 5704413-0802830-00021 - EX01 EXPIRED 24-Jul-24 RESIGNED

385 MARTIN, MARY CHRIS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2707303-0080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 28-Jun-24 RESIGNED 14-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2707303-0080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 06-28-2024 RESIGNED

386 MARTIN, ROSLAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1073299-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1073299-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

387 MARTINEZ, MARIA LUZ TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 4052402-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 4052402-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

388 MARTINEZ, SHARIF JOHN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 4975336-0080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 1-Aug-24 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 4975336-0080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 1-Aug-24 RESIGNED

389 MATIAS, PATRICIA ISABEL MARTHA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 5110529-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 5110529-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

390 MAURICIO, ZOREN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 5246494-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 5246494-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

391 MEDINA, DONNA ALTHEA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2486633-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 14-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2486633-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

392 MEDINA, JOHN MICHAEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 5867377-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 5867377-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

393 MENDOZA, JOHN PAUL D TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-02-2025 31-Dec-27 3351032-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 07-02-2025 31-Dec-27 3351032-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

394 MENDOZA, REYMART TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 3883481-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 3883481-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

395 MENESES, JOSHUA RAPHAEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4858201-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4858201-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

396 MENGORIO, JENNIFER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1167976-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1167976-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

397 MERCADO, NICHOLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 8492490-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 19-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 8492490-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

398 MERTO, TRICIA NICOLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 5253033-5080283-000000-EX01 EXPIRED 20-Feb-24 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 5253033-5080283-000021-EX01 EXPIRED 20-Feb-24 RESIGNED

399 MIGUEL, QUENEE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Mar-22 31-Dec-27 9256974-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 9256974-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

400 MIRAFLOR, JEFFREY, LISBOG TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7796428-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7796428-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

401 MIRANDA, JESSA ANNA NINA, CAPATITRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4810529-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4810529-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

402 MOJAR, EMERDITH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3246258-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 28-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3246258-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

403 MONROY, ENERLIZA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Oct-19 31-Dec-27 4491193-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4491193-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

404 MONTER, RO-ANN PROCESS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-25 2484481-2080283-000000- EX01 EXPIRED 1-Apr-24 RESIGNED 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-25 2484481-2080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 1-Apr-24 RESIGNED

405 MORALES, BERNABE, CARITAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 2619834-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 2619834-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

406 MORANTE, JOSE ARNIEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7796546-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7796546-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

407 MORANTE, JOSE ARNIEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7796546-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7796546-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

408 MUANA, ROLEXANDER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3811064-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3811064-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

409 MUEGA, JESSICA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 1425731-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 1425731-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

410 MURILLO, MELINDA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 6862779-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 6862779-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

411 NACES, MARK CARLO A. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Aug-25 31-Dec-27 9186174-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 15-Aug-25 31-Dec-27 9186174-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

412 NAPARI, SHERMAN HERBY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1075436-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1075436-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

413 NAPOLES, MARLON,PASCO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 04-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 1432411-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 04-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 1432411-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

414 NATURAL, MARY SALVE, VALENZUELATRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 3719896-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 14-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 3719896-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

415 NAVARRO, JAY MARK TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4819704-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4819704-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

416 NAVEA, DONNAH MAE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4268079-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4268079-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

417 NAVELA, MARIANNE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-24 7796722-0802830-00000-EX01 EXPIRED 15-Mar-24 RESIGNED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-24 7796722-0802830-00021-EX01 EXPIRED 03-15-2024 RESIGNED

418 NGO, ABBIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 3411414-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 3411414-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

419 NGO, MARY GRACE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-24 1803269-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 30-Jun-24 RESIGNED 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-24 1803269-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 06-30-2024 RESIGNED

420 NIETO, JUSTINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 2411787-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 2411787-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

421 NOLASCO, ANGELO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Jul-23 31-Dec-28 8129646-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 28-Jul-23 31-Dec-28 8129646-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

422 NUNEZ, DIANA TRADITIONAL 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 5142922-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED NOT LICENSED

423 NUNEZ, JASPER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9009203-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9009203-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

424 OBAR, JESTONI TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 2706536-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 2706536-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

425 OBIAS, CYNTHIA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-24 7796787-0802830-00000-EX01 EXPIRED 31-Mar-24 RESIGNED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-24 7796787-0802830-00021-EX01 EXPIRED 03-31-2024 RESIGNED

426 OBLEA, MICHELLE CHRISTINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 4953141-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 21-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 4953141-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

427 OBLIGAR, LEMUEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 5354008-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 5354008-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

428 OINEZA, MERHAIDA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 9603770-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 9603770-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

429 OLEGARIO JR.,MARIO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4294765-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4294765-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

430 OMAC, ALYSSA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 3216759-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 3216759-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED
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431 ONGLATCO, DEARIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7796848-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7796848-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

432 ORDONA, XYRENEMEI TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 4664189-0080283-000000- EX01 EXPIRED 31-Mar-25 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 4664189-0080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 31-Mar-25 RESIGNED

433 OXALES, KRIS LORRAINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 4316777-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 4316777-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

434 PABILONA, ELDREN JAY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 5315788-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-27 5315788-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

435 PACHECO, DARREN KENNETH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 1804719-5080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 30-Jun-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 1804719-5080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 30-Jun-25 RESIGNED

436 PADERAN, CHRISTALINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 4776212-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 4776212-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

437 PADULIP, MARY GRACE, DENISA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7796960-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7796960-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

438 PAGDANGANAN, LARA MAE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Jul-23 31-Dec-28 2302799-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Jul-23 31-Dec-28 2302799-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

439 PAGKALINAWAN, MICHELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 1539820-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 1539820-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

440 PAHAYAHAY, RONIEBEN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 3076439-9080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 29-Dec-24 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 3076439-9080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 12-29-2024 RESIGNED

441 PALADA, RALPH ANDRE, MARIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 6875388-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 6875388-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

442 PALAGANAS, MARIA LOURDES TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 13-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 3345715-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 13-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 3345715-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

443 PAMILARAN, MARIA RIZCHEN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1627505-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1627505-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

444 PANDA, MICHELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-24 7797261-0802830-00000-EX01 EXPIRED 28-Jun-24 RESIGNED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-24 7797261-0802830-00021-EX01 EXPIRED 06-28-2024 RESIGNED

445 PAPAS, JANNALIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 9220381-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 9220381-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

446 PARADA, KENNARD SHAQ TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1645856-2080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 14-Jun-24 RESIGNED 19-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1645856-2080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 06-14-2024 RESIGNED

447 PARAMI, JOHAYRA CLAIRE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 6560520-0080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 16-Oct-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 6560520-0080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 16-Oct-25 RESIGNED

448 PARANTAR, CHRISTINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2525127-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2525127-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

449 PASCUA, BABY MAE SANDRINO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1085183-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1085183-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

450 PASCUA, CHRISTIAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 4974256-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 4974256-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

451 PASCUA, FLOYD VINCENT TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 9670600-3080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 15-Dec-24 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 9670600-3080283-000021-EX01 EXPIRED 15-Dec-14 RESIGNED

452 PATRICIO, THEA MAE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 9991400-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9991400-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

453 PAYLA, ROTCHEL TRADITIONAL 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1769847-0802830-00000 CA01 CANCELLED 30-Jun-25 RESIGNED NOT LICENSED

454 PAZCOGUIN, FRANCIS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7797382-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7797382-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

455 PEDIDA, EARL JEFFERSON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4906473-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4906473-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

456 PELAYO, MAY ANN SUMAPIG TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Oct-21 31-Dec-26 3818261-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Oct-21 31-Dec-26 3818261-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

457 PELICANO, MARILYN, PAMATIAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-May-25 31-Dec-27 6425318-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 22-May-25 31-Dec-27 6425318-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

458 PENALOSA, MUFFY KLAIRE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 7943287-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 7943287-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

459 PERALTA, DERRICK, PASCO
TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Mar-25 31-Dec-27

2339121-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED
28-Apr-25 31-Dec-27

2339121-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

460 PEREZ, JOANESS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 7152307-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 28-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 7152307-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

461 PEREZ, SYRA JANE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 3720552-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 3720552-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

462
PEREZ,KRISTIAN VON 
ERIK,URAG TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 8180734-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 8180734-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

463 PERMEJO, JERALYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 5353798-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 5353798-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

464 PERMOSIL, ALFONSO M. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-25-2025 31-Dec-27 6685546-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-25-2025 31-Dec-27 6685546-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

465 PETALLANO, MANETTE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Oct-19 31-Dec-27 4254628-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4254628-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

466 PETRASANTA, ZABRINA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 6027347-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 6027347-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

467 PINEDA, ROSSMAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 3720552-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1168008-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

468 PLOPINO, JINKEE ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2706491-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 14-Sep-18 31-Dec-26 2706491-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

469 POBLADOR, JO ALGIERE LYLE O. TRADITIONAL 14-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 6915146-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 20-Jan-26 31-Dec-28 6915146-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

470 PUGOSA, BENETH CLAIRE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 7643414-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 7643414-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

471 PUKUNUM, EZZIDEN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Jul-23 31-Dec-28 2329173-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Jul-23 31-Dec-28 2329173-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

472 QUILLOY, HERCHEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 2881190-0802830-00000 CA01 CANCELLED 1-Feb-24 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 2881190-0802830-001021 CA01 CANCELLED 01-Feb-24 RESIGNED

473 QUISMORIO, RAPHAEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1058467-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1058467-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

474 QUITASOL,RACHELLE NICOLE M. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 3773526-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 3773526-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

475 QUITORIANO, NELSON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Oct-21 31-Dec-26 4384373-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 01-Oct-21 31-Dec-26 4384373-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

476 RABINO, DENNIS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 1913143-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 1913143-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

477 RACOMA,JENNIFER ROSE,PARINAS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 4517743-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 15-May-25 31-Dec-27 4517743-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

478 RADAZA, JOLINA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 1913143-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-25 3796783-7080283-000021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

479 RAFAEL, PATRICK VINCE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 21-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 2059806-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 2059806-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

480 RAGAZA, JAYSON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 1944233-3080283-000000-EX01 EXPIRED 31-Oct-24 RESIGNED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-24 1944233-3080283-000021-EX01 EXPIRED 10-31-2024 RESIGNED

481 RAGRAG, JOHNARON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 9950834-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-28 9950834-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

482 RAMOS, CHRIEZALYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 1900784-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 1900784-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

483 RAMOS, DANIEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 6641759-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 6641759-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

484 RAMOS, SHARMINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3270486-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3270486-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

485 RANARA, ERICA JANE M. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 4277499-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 12-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 4277499-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

486 REJANO, CARLA MAY, BAER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 2953327-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 10-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 2953327-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

487 RELUCIO, NINA CRIZELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 6031577-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 6031577-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

488 REMOLACIO, ABEGAIL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 2705960-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 23-Feb-24 RESIGNED 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 2705960-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 02-23-2024 RESIGNED

489 REOTITA,JESSELYN,NARON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 7276681-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 10-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 7276681-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

490 REPONTE, RACEME TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 4837599-7080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 14-Aug-24 RESIGNED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 4837599-7080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 14-Aug-24 RESIGNED

491 REVIL, JOSIE,LOAYAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Jul-25 31-Dec-27 9684632-6080283-000000 CA01 CANCELLED 6-Aug-25 TERMINATED 29-Jul-25 31-Dec-27 9684632-6080283-000021 CA01 CANCELLED 6-Aug-25 TERMINATED

492 REYES, JOJIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 8912316-7080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 30-May-25 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 8912316-7080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 05-30-2025 RESIGNED

493 REYES, ROSSANA G. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 3797740-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 29-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 3797740-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

494 REYNOSO, MEGAN COLEEN, BALONZOTRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4837972-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4837972-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

495 RIEGO, REGIE TRADITIONAL 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-28 3443883-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED NOT LICENSED

496 RIVERA, ANNA VIMAR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4072885-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4072885-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

497 RIVERA, JOACQUELYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 2847359-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 2847359-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

498 RIVERA, MARK LESTER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3828406-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 3828406-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

499 RIVERA, RIVA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 1915300-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 1915300-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

500 ROBLEGADO,GLENDA,CASTILLO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-08-2025 31-Dec-27 8509078-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 07-08-2025 31-Dec-27 8509078-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

501 ROCA, JUSTINE JAY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 9018281-5080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 27-Mar-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 9018281-5080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 27-Mar-25 RESIGNED
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502 ROLLAN, MONICA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 1170623-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 14-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 1170623-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

503 ROMANTICO, NIKKO JAY B. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 7037649-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Dec-25 31-Dec-27 7037649-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

504 ROMERO, VERONICA,ABEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7797744-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7797744-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

505 ROSAL, MICHELLE MICAH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Dec-24 31-Dec-26 6565521-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 29-Oct-24 31-Dec-26 6565521-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

506 ROTONI, FERDINAND TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7797862-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7797862-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

507 ROVERO, LICCA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 1693452-2080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 5-Nov-24 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 1693452-2080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 5-Nov-24 RESIGNED

508 ROVIRA - SANTIAGO, SARAH MAE, MUÑOZTRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7798161-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7798161-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

509 RUBIN, AIRA MARIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Oct-21 31-Dec-26 8974142-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 01-Oct-21 31-Dec-26 8974142-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

510 SABANDAL, ERICA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7797923-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7797923-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

511 SABIO, CHRISTOPHER JOHN E. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 3392762-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Sep-25 31-Dec-27 3392762-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

512 SABLAN, SHERSON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2297605-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2297605-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

513 SAGON JR., LEVY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-Mar-22 31-Dec-27 3830204-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 07-Mar-22 31-Dec-27 3830204-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

514 SALADORES, JOCELYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 4552593-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 4552593-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

515 SALCEDA, ROSE ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6566318-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6566318-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

516 SALVA CRUZ, MICHRI JENIEL, PABELONIATRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 1607403-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 10-Jun-25 31-Dec-27 1607403-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

517 SALVADOR, BRYAN CEASAR, PASCUATRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 1484525-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 20-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 1484525-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

518 SALVADOR, SHANE CAMILLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 3897641-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 10-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 3897641-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

519 SALVATUS, SHARONE CHINGBEE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 6506662-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 6506662-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

520 SAN JOSE, REYMER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 3797321-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 3797321-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

521 SANTIAGO, KIM MARK TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-25 4047640-9080283-000000 - CA01 CANCELLED 31-Jan-25 RESIGNED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-25 4047640-9080283-000021 - CA01 CANCELLED 31-Jan-25 RESIGNED

522 SANTIAGO, MADELAINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7798104-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7798104-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

523 SANTIAGO, MONICO III TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 1607337-2080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 23-Jul-25 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 1607337-2080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 23-Jul-25 RESIGNED

524 SANTOS, ANNA LORAINE N. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Oct-19 31-Dec-27 4193196-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4193196-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

525 SANTOS, APRIL JANINE, GREGORIO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 1606377-9080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 10-Apr-25 RESIGNED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 1606377-9080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 04-10-2025 RESIGNED

526 SANTOS, DANA MA. ANTONINA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4631279-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4631279-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

527 SANTOS, ELAINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3676181-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 3676181-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

528 SANTOS, JOANNE PAULA, FLORES TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1175269-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1175269-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

529 SANTOS, MARIA THERESA, ALMONTETRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 6999572-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 28-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 6999572-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

530 SANTOS, MICHELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 6142474-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 6142474-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

531 SANTOS, NEIL JUSTIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 4718926-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-28 4718926-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

532 SANTOS, PENIEL VARIABLE NOT LICENSED NOT LICENSED 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-25 3958670-7080283-000021 RENEWAL PROCESSING

533 SAPIERA,JHANA,CANINO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-25-2025 31-Dec-27 3842388-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 07-08-2025 31-Dec-27 3842388-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

534 SAQUING, RICHARD TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 1306220-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 1306220-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

535 SARDILLO, MARIA CRISCA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 8650124-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 27-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 8650124-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

536 SARMIENTO, STRAWBERRY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-24 7798284-0802830-00000-EX01 EXPIRED 15-Aug-24 RESIGNED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-24 7798284-0802830-00021-EX01 EXPIRED 08-15-2024 RESIGNED

537 SAVELLANO, ESPERANZA TRADITIONAL 30-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 3892239-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED NOT LICENSED

538 SEGUE, IMEE FEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1246096-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1246096-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

539 SENEN, CHARLEMAGNE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4040317-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4040317-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

540 SENIEL, JEANNIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4630940-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4630940-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

541 SENOSIN, VERONICA JANE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 8199968-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 30-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 8199968-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

542 SERRANO, ALLINE MARK TRADITIONAL 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 7732516-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED NOT LICENSED

543 SEVILLE, JETHRO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4865830-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 29-Feb-24 RESIGNED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4865830-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 02-29-2024 RESIGNED

544 SHISHIKURA, TETSUYA S. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Oct-19 31-Dec-27 4193032-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 4193032-0080283-000021 ACTIVATED

545 SIA, JUNA ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 5725465-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 5725465-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

546 SIA, LYNDA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 5725465-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED 13-Nov-24 31-Dec-26 7539777-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

547 SIBAL, SUNSHINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4629463-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 4629463-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

548 SICAT, JOANNA MARIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6265596-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6265596-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

549 SIGADOR, THERESA ROSE P. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 5835789-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 19-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 5835789-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

550 SILAB, CHRISTINE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 9037903-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 9037903-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

551 SINGH, SANJEETA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 3585664-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 3585664-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

552 SOLAR, GERALD TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 6142355-6080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 2-Mar-24 RESIGNED 16-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 6142355-6080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 03-02-2024 RESIGNED

553 SOLIMAN, ALYSIA RUTH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4047792-0080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4047792-0080283-000021

554 SOLIS, MARLON NICO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 3675670-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 3675670-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

555 SOLIVA, CARREN MAE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-25 31-Dec-27 1977911-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-25 31-Dec-27 1977911-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

556 SORIA, REYNA FLOR TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 5558336-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 5558336-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

557 SOTO, MARK TROID TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 1484771-9080283-000000 CA01 CANCELLED 15-Aug-25 RESIGNED 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 1484771-9080283-000021 CA01 CANCELLED 15-Aug-25 RESIGNED

558 SOTOMAYOR, JIMUEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 21-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 6659222-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 21-Jan-25 31-Dec-27 6659222-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

559 STA. ANA, JASON TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Oct-19 31-Dec-27 1714818-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1714818-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

560 STA. ANA, JEREMY AISA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 6686444-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 6686444-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

561 SUGURAN, AIRENE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 7798524-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 7798524-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

562 SURCO, JOED CHRISTIAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 2249333-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 2249333-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

563 SUSADA, MARVIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 04-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 8801858-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 04-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 8801858-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

564 TAGARO, STEFFIE ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8402024-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8402024-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

565 TAMAYO, MARICEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7798581-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7798581-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

566 TAN, ANNA MAY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 2282296-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 2282296-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

567 TAN, JULIEWYN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 3801048-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 3801048-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

568 TAN, KLINT ANDREW TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3634962-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 31-May-21 31-Dec-26 3634962-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

569 TANDAYAG, NICOLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6629752-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 6629752-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

570 TANGALIN, AIMEE CLEO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 1467862-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-28 1467862-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

571 TARUC, MARK ANTHONY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1183451-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1183451-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

572 TEMPONGKO, JOHN KEVIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2559332-8080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2559332-8080283-000021 ACTIVATED

573 TENTATIVA, IMEE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7798827-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7798827-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED
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574 TEODORO, JERROLD TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4294832-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Nov-20 31-Dec-28 4294832-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED

575 TEREZ, JEZRYL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1627519-6080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1627519-6080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

576 TIGLAO, ERICK TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9217674-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9217674-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

577 TIONGKO, JOSE MARI TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 5131877-8080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 31-May-24 RESIGNED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 5131877-8080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 31-May-24 RESIGNED

578 TIONGSON, JOSELITO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 4914275-9080283-000000 CA01 CANCELLED 8-Aug-25 RESIGNED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-25 4914275-9080283-000021 CA01 CANCELLED 08-Aug-25 RESIGNED

579 TIONGSON, MICHELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 6634096-5080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 29-Feb-24 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 6634096-5080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 29-Feb-24 RESIGNED

580 TIZON, ROMMEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7798944-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7798944-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

581 TOLEDO, WYIAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1175250-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 1175250-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

582 TOLENTINO, MICHAEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4516472-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4516472-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

583 TOLENTINO, PAUL JAMES, VILLANUEVA  TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7799003-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7799003-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

584 TOLENTINO, RENZ ANGELO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 8892165-6080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 16-Feb-24 RESIGNED 05-Sep-23 31-Dec-25 8892165-6080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 16-Feb-24 RESIGNED

585 TONGCO, ELINO TONGCO TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7799069-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7799069-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

586 TONGSON, FRANCIS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-28 7757078-4080283-000000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-28 7757078-4080283-000021 ACTIVATED

587 TONIO, STEPHANIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1079052-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 02-Jul-21 31-Dec-26 1079052-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED

588 UBANA, JOHN MICHAEL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-25 7605484-0802830-00000 - EX01 EXPIRED 31-Jul-25 RESIGNED 08-Jun-23 31-Dec-25 7605484-0802830-00021 - EX01 EXPIRED 31-Jul-25 RESIGNED

589 ULANDAY,LILIBETH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4614034-9080283-000000 ACTIVATED 22-Oct-20 31-Dec-28 4614034-9080283-000021 ACTIVATED

590 URBINA,CELY,ARENAS TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 10-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 2122235-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 10-Apr-25 31-Dec-27 2122235-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

591 UY, KRISTOPHER TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 4260349-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 15-Aug-24 31-Dec-26 4260349-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

592 VALDEZ, FRANCES HANNAH TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 9399328-2080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 15-Jan-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 9399328-2080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 15-Jan-25 RESIGNED

593 VALENCIA, ALLAN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 25-Jul-22 31-Dec-27 9788908-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 9788908-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

594 VALENCIA, CARLE JETHTRO
TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26

1584090-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED
05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26

1584090-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

595 VALENZUELA, ETHELYN JOY TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-24 8807414-0080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 15-Jun-24 RESIGNED 02-Sep-22 31-Dec-24 8807414-0080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 06-15-2024 RESIGNED

596
VALLES-ANTONIO, FREDELIZ 
ANNETTE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7799247-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7799247-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

597 VELASCO, KENT CARL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8518694-0080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 30-Aug-24 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8518694-0080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 08-30-2024 RESIGNED

598 VELASQUEZ, MA. DOLORES, GANANCIALTRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 14-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 6937103-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 14-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 6937103-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

599 VERDEJO,SHIERA MAY,MARISCAL TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-15-2025 31-Dec-27 2900131-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 07-15-2025 31-Dec-27 2900131-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

600 VICENCIO, PIA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8451748-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8451748-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

601 VICO, RALF LOUISE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 1701249-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 20-Sep-24 31-Dec-26 1701249-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

602 VILLADOLID, PRINCESS ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 21-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 1980531-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 11-Mar-25 31-Dec-27 1980531-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

603 VILLAMER, CELESTE G. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 17-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 4860712-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 17-Oct-25 31-Dec-27 4860712-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

604 VILLANUEVA, MICHELLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1478043-0802830-00000-CA01 CANCELLED 15-May-25 RESIGNED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 1478043-0802830-00021-CA01 CANCELLED 05-15-2025 RESIGNED

605 VILLANUEVA, PETE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7799424-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 01-Jan-16 31-Dec-27 7799424-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

606 VILLAR, KYLE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 4208739-0080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 5-Oct-25 RESIGNED 06-Oct-23 31-Dec-25 4208739-0080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 5-Oct-25 RESIGNED

607 VILLASTIQUI, JECEL ANN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Dec-23 31-Dec-25 8352522-8080283-000000 - EX01 EXPIRED 5-Jan-24 RESIGNED 18-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 8352522-8080283-000021 - EX01 EXPIRED 5-Jan-24 RESIGNED

608 VILLEGAS, ANGELIQUE L. TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 29-Jul-25 31-Dec-27 5612640-2080283-000000-CA01 CANCELLED 29-Aug-25 RESIGNED 29-Jul-25 31-Dec-27 5612640-2080283-000021-CA01 CANCELLED 29-Aug-25 RESIGNED

609 YANG-ED, RONALD TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2929640-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 05-Jul-24 31-Dec-26 2929640-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

610 YAP,ALVIN JUDE,QUE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 07-08-2025 31-Dec-27 9220879-5080283-000000 ACTIVATED 07-08-2025 31-Dec-27 9220879-5080283-000021 ACTIVATED

611 YBALES, MARVIN TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 04-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 9630920-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 04-Feb-25 31-Dec-27 9630920-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED

612 YCO, PERDIE TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 3827505-0802830-00000 ACTIVATED 08-Jun-17 31-Dec-28 3827505-0802830-00021 ACTIVATED

613 YEE, WINIFRED TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 30-Oct-18 31-Dec-26 2977001-1080283-000000 ACTIVATED 26-Oct-18 31-Dec-26 2977001-1080283-000021 ACTIVATED RESIGNED

614 YULO, RUTH MIKA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-28 7506503-7080283-000000 ACTIVATED 28-Jan-21 31-Dec-26 7506503-7080283-000021 ACTIVATED

615 YUMOL, REA TRADITIONAL & VARIABLE 02-Mar-22 31-Dec-27 9308790-2080283-000000 ACTIVATED 17-Feb-22 31-Dec-27 9308790-2080283-000021 ACTIVATED

616 YUTAN, JERIC TRADITIONAL 14-Nov-25 31-Dec-27 8521934-3080283-000000 ACTIVATED 07-Jan-26 31-Dec-28 8521934-3080283-000021 ACTIVATED
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